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優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

秋田　五朗

至　孝也

奥村　文武

田上　裕弘

清水　康弘

竹内　徹自

川井　彰

山﨑　美隆

太田　英雄

坂本　博司

梅森　克昭

播磨　正隆

栗栖　和司

中谷　勝紀

新奈良ゴルフ倶楽部
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競技方法:ＨＤＣＰ　/ｽｺｱ打切り:無　 開催日:2024年02月25日

月例杯Ａ

  

最大HD:男性 99 /女性 99同ﾈｯﾄ優先:マッチングネット(IN)


